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. MASTERS
~Pn OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno
Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025
Prova 31 Masc., 50m Brugos Masters
26/01/2025 - 15:40 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 29.14 Angel Jose, Silva GCP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN B(30-34) 28.52 Pedro Andre, Santos SAD Algés 16/06/2024
RN C(35-39) 29.72  Rui Manuel, Ribeiro ADF Vila Franca de Xira 21/01/2018
RN D(40-44) 30.61 Vasco Jorge, Rosario SAD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 05/02/2017
RN E(45-49) 31.71 Rodolfo Pereira, Nunes INDNP Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN F(50-54) 33.00 Rodolfo Pereira, Nunes INDANNP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN G(55-59) 33.74 Jose Samuel, Duarte SCP Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN H(60-64) 35.39 Nuno Silva, Lobo CFP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN [(65-69) 39.98 Joaquim Fidalgo, Freitas AAC Mealhada 26/01/2014
RN J(70-74) 41.01 Joaquim Fidalgo, Freitas AAC Sines 29/01/2017
RN K(75-79) 44.47 Leonel Sousa, Gomes SFP Ponte da Barca 12/06/2005
RN L(80-84) 51.47 Leonel Sousa, Gomes AAC Mealhada 30/01/2010
RN M(85-89) 1:05.05 Antonio Poiares, Baptista AAC Mealhada 26/01/2014
RN N(90-94) 1:15.63 Antonio Poiares, Baptista AAC Mealhada 07/01/2017
RN O(95-99) 59:00.00
Pista Nome Licenca Idade Cat Clube Tp inscrigédo

Série 1 de 31

3 Joao Rodrigues, Teixeira 100127 88 M  Academica de Coimbra 1:1932 .

4 Antonio Gabiriel, Feio 210490 80 L Clube Natacao Masters Almada 1:.08.70 -

5 Armando Santos, Oliveira 224035 62 H Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy 11271
Série 2 de 31

2 Antonio Goncalves, Costa 131590 79 K Fluvial Portuense 1:.07.88

3 Antonio Jose, Guerreiro 221769 80 L Palmela Desporto 1:05.00 __

4 Antero Silva, Sousa 205243 82 L Fluvial Portuense 1:.02.98

5 Manuel Filipe, Neto 218680 66 | Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:03.81 __

6 Carlos Alberto, Couteiro 201514 80 L Viana Natacao 1:.07.43 -

7 Jose Manuel, Horta 141654 76 K Sport Alges e Dafundo 1:08.09
Série 3de 31

1 Antonio Alberto, Cerieiro 223914 57 G Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy 1:01.76 .

2 Gualdino Antonio, Jorge 223911 57 G  Alcobaca 1:00.31 -

3 Antonio Higino, Marques 153116 64 H  Associacao Nadadores Estoris 1:00.00 __

4 Alfredo Gouveia, Ferraria 102458 68 | Porto 5041 -

5 Asa Edward, Scott 224145 49 E Sporting de Espinho 1:00.00 __

6 Helder Manuel, Martins 216595 65 | Lagoa Academico Clube 1:00.06 __

7 Nuno Miguel, Martins 224782 47 E Ba-Leiria 1:00.52 _ -

8 Carlos Manuel, Lopes 202483 59 G  Sport Alges e Dafundo 1:02.00 _
Série 4 de 31

1 David Jose, Oliveira 203952 50 F Alcobaca 5840 -

2 Alfredo Coelho, Magalhaes 210499 72 ] Porto 57.04 -

3 Antonio Jose, Vitorino 202572 57 G Naval de Peniche 56.93 -

4 Carlos Augusto, Correia 100466 73 J Clube Natacao Masters Almada 56.78 -

5 Antonio Jorge, Marques 130679 74 J Fluvial Portuense 56.92 -

6 Fernando Jose, Alves 208179 56 G  Salesianos 57.00

7 Joao Carlos, Nascimento 131910 62 H 02-Portimao 5779 -

8 Luis Silveira, Viegas 104917 78 K Sport Alges e Dafundo 5865
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OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno

Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025

=

MASTERS

Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 5de 31

1 Alexandre Azevedo, Gaspar

2 Antonio Albano, Sousa
3 Carlos Filipe, Canito

4 Lopo Almada, Meneses
5 Ricardo Jaime, Raposo
6 Leonardo Jose, Martinho
7 Jose Manuel, Goncalves
8 Jose Domingues, Silva

Série 6 de 31

1 Armando Jose, Ramos
2 Tiago Silva, Sa

3 Jose Antonio, Ferreira
4 Andre Filipe, Matos

5 Joao Henrique, Seara

6 Manoel Pinto, Filho

7 Paulo Abreu, Dias

8 Jose Rodrigues, Oliveira

Série 7 de 31

1 Mario Rui, Vilar

2 Rafael Neves, Marques
3 Jacinto Jose, Rodrigues
4 Jose Henrique, Madail
5 Joao Pedro, Mendes

6 Mario Gomes, Bairrada
7 Rui Alexandre, Santos
8 Carlos Sousa, Gomes

Série 8 de 31

1 Antonio Jose, Trabuco

2 Filipe Serra, Oliveira

3 Cristiano Rocha, Ferreira
4 Rui Aparicio, Silva

5 Tiago Andre, Ferreira

6 Luis Miguel, Arcangelo
7 Hugo Alexandre, Dias

8 Luis Miguel, Pais

Série 9 de 31

Jose Alexandre, Onofre
Jorge Miguel, Ferreira
Luis Miguel, Rodrigues
Nuno Miguel, Ribeiro
Jose Marques, Pereira
Nuno Ricardo, Ferreira
Vasco Santos, Adriao
Joao Pedro, Marques

O~NO O WNPF

119670
216795
216373
215971
220028
221105
14660

218183

204602
221197
214085
127793
131833
217979
219827
215970

103959
219400
207983
119658
217057
100885
26110

125328

148719
214561
131837
218359
203935
223684
213209
221104

209366
223256
212927
224186
11669

213021
117357
206630

80
61
56
62
62
45
69
60

72
47
67
36
62

61
61

50
31

71
30
73
49
60

75
53
52
46
33
55
45
45

44
55
49
48
58
40
50
48
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Sport Alges e Dafundo

Fluvial Portuense

Natacao de Valongo

Braga

Litoral Alentejano

Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy
Clube Natacao Masters Almada
Braga

Naval de Peniche
Porto

Leixoes Sport Club
Portinado

Leixoes Sport Club
Braga

Fluvial Portuense
Braga

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Vieirense

Portinado

Galitos / Bresimar

CNLeiria - VOID

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Associacao Nadadores Estoris
Portinado

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Salesianos

Ginasio Sto. Tirso

Academica de Coimbra

Penafiel

Clube Natacao Masters Almada
Ba-Leiria

Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy

Clube Desportivo de Estarreja
Vieirense

Aquatico Silves

Famalicao

Sharks - Adsc

Clube Desportivo de Estarreja
O2-Portimao

Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC

55.99
55.76
55.00
53.18
54.38
55.47
55.83
56.50

53.05
52.19
50.40
50.15
50.16
51.91
52.46
53.11

50.00
50.00
49.91
49.28
49.69
50.00
50.00
50.13

49.03
48.31
48.21
48.20
48.20
48.30
48.54
49.09

47.64
47.31
46.58
46.43
46.52
47.26
47.57
47.75
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) MASTERS
~Pn OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno
Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025
Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos
Série 10 de 31
1 Joao Pedro, Oliveira 218046 51 F Natacao de Valongo 577 .
2 Pedro Nuno, Antonio 224899 49 E Portinado 4556 _ .
3 Antonio Manuel, Santinha 100477 56 G  Clube Natacao Masters Almada 4523 .
4 Jose Antonio, Cruz 220956 41 D  Adrcimm 4500 _ : .
5 Ricardo Valentino, Vieira 222406 38 C  UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 4512 .
6 Pedro Nuno, Pires 210671 50 F Porto 4539 . .
7 Antonio Carlos, Batista 205092 76 K FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 4569 . .
8 Jose Alvaro, Silva 126199 71 J Porto 4612 .
Série 11 de 31
1 Rodrigo Jose, Sousa 224598 33 B Sporting Club Caminhense 499 - .
2 Fernando Paulo, Fabiao 215799 67 | Porto 49 _ .
3 Jose Maria, Morales 218471 50 F Portinado 4488 .
4 Manuel Alberto, Pinho 26833 64 H Natacao da Maia 447 .
5 Paulo Marques, Costa 129133 57 G  Galitos / Bresimar 468 .
6 Joaquim Fidalgo, Freitas 11231 78 K  Academica de Coimbra 49 _ .
7 Eduardo Alexandre, Junior 127940 55 G  Leixoes Sport Club 4498 _ .
8 Antonio Jorge, Godinho 224889 53 F Clube Nacional de Natacao 4500 _ : .
Série 12 de 31
1 Daniel Castro, Trigo 120704 60 H Sporting Clube de Aveiro 413 .
2 Ernesto Vilar, Filgueiras 224170 52 F Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy 4385 _ .
3 Marcio Leandro, Reis 216076 50 F Fluvial Portuense 4371 .
4 Antonio Eduardo, Afonso 207922 60 H Ginasio Sto. Tirso 4340 .
5 Mario Jorge, Barros 128252 69 | Porto 4349 .
6 Sergio Daniel, Cunha 224114 36 C  Clube Desportivo Feirense 4375 _ .
7 Luis Miguel, Fonseca 221652 66 | Porto 4387 .
8 Nuno Silva, Afonso 201498 46 E  Academica de Coimbra 419 .
Série 13 de 31
1 Bruno Daniel, Serra 224437 40 D Braga 4320 .
2 Paulo Alexandre, Ferreira 123272 44 D Lisboa PoolSharks 4287 o .
3 Ricardo Morais, Martins 126451 40 D  Aquatico Silves 4282 .
4 Joao Paulo, Campos 14639 60 H Natacao da Maia 267 .
5 Pedro Miguel, Coelho 220241 40 D Rio Maior 4269 .
6 Fabio, Floriano 207665 62 H Sporting de Espinho 4282 .
7 Jorge Filipe, Cardoso 224549 38 C Braga 4311 _ .
8 Hugo Filipe, Viana 207955 51 F Aquatico Silves 4325 .
Série 14 de 31
1 Luis Cavaleiro, Madeira 25641 68 | Sport Alges e Dafundo 4258 .
2 Luis Alexandre, Salgueiro 119960 56 G  Sport Alges e Dafundo 4248 .
3 Paulo Filipe, Luz 201293 66 | Gesloures 4221 .
4 Jose Luis, Cardoso 130669 54 F Clube Natacao Masters Almada 4199 . .
5 Ruben Filipe, Coelho 203172 43 D Gesloures 4200 .
6 Paulo Viana, Santos 122497 50 F Lagoa Academico Clube 4243 .
7 Francisco Manuel, Figueiredo 221639 48 E Natacao da Maia 4252 .
8 Tiago Branco, Andrade 219151 49 E Porto 42.63
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) MASTERS
~Pn OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno
Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025
Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos
Série 15 de 31
1 Rafael Devesa, Dias 222402 40 D  Galitos / Bresimar 4183 _ .
2 Filipe Andre, Monteiro 219352 50 F Ba-Leiria 4179
3 Nuno Miguel, Rodrigues 222169 32 B Lisboa PoolSharks 4176
4 Fernando Manuel, Silva 204631 56 G  UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 4169 _ .
5 Joaguim Matos, Magro 220870 59 G  Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 4175
6 Rui Alexandre, Rita 214955 46 E  Vieirense 41797
7 Alberto Nuno, Espinheiro 106811 63 H Clube Desportivo Feirense 4182
8 Nuno Filipe, Oliveira 222774 51 F Lagoa Academico Clube 4193
Série 16 de 31
1 Rui Manuel, Cunha 109826 61 H  Academica de Coimbra 4133 _
2 Jorge Miguel, Xavier 222531 36 C Braga 4114
3 Hortencio Carlos, Fernandes 214401 51 F Aquatico Silves 4110
4 Valdemar Silva, Paiva 214138 48 E Clube Desportivo Feirense 4105
5 Ralf, Feja 185021 66 | SG Westthueringen 4110
6 Sergio Ferreira, Neves 101577 57 G  Sport Alges e Dafundo 4114
7 Nilton Viegas, David 218466 52 F Cnbe 4130
8 Alexandre Filipe, Marques 219820 30 B Naval de Peniche 4160
Série 17 de 31
1 Filipe Lopes, Palma 19484 32 B Fluvial Portuense 41.00
2 Andre Vilhena, Costa 117247 57 G  Vilacondense 40.86
3 Filipe Rana, Cunha 223050 38 C Lisboa PoolSharks 4084 _
4 Tiago Filipe, Cunha 204756 49 E Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC  40.64 __ :
5 Pedro Miguel, Caseiro 212454 38 C  Gualdim Pais 40.70
6 Francisco Andre, Santos 203953 35 C  Alcobaca 4084 _
7 Marcio Oliveira, Silva 208840 47 E  Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 4092 _
8 Miguel Eduardo, Gameiro 224958 45 E Cnbe 41.00
Série 18 de 31
1 Joao Pedro, Lima 203990 48 E Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC 4044 _ :
2 Jorge Miguel, Silva 119954 49 E Clube Natacao de Lisboa 4035
3 Eliseu Samuel, Faria 110372 46 E Vitoria Sport Clube 4022 _
4 Joao Miguel, Loureiro 204172 42 D Palmela Desporto 4014
5 Helder Manuel, Maltez 210174 45 E  Acmn 4019
6 Aladino Filina, Jasse 216472 48 E Litoral Alentejano 4033 _
7 Hugo Emanuel, Rodrigues 220844 50 F Leixoes Sport Club 4040 _
8 Jose Boleto, Varela 132409 52 F Acmn 4063
Série 19 de 31
1 Mario Antonio, Neves 201507 57 G Gesloures 40.00 _ :
2 Camilo Moreira, Goncalves 106812 51 F Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 3998 .
3 Bruno Miguel, Belchior 222256 40 D Benedita Sport Club Natacao 3973 .
4 Jaime Henrique, Sousa 218308 39 C Clube Nacional de Natacao 39.70 _ :
5 Nuno Avila, Franca 153496 53 F Academica de Coimbra 3971
6 Andre Filipe, Silvestre 119029 38 C  Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 3990 _
7 Filipe Jorge, Conceicao 12709 4 D Penafiel 40.00 __ :
8 Pedro Paulo, Kubijan 222494 34 B Leixoes Sport Club 40.09 _ :
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OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno

Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025

o
MASTERS

Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 20 de 31

1 Gustavo Almeida, Machado
2 Rui Miguel, Henriques

3 Julio Domingos, Pinto

4 Jorge Miguel, Caselha

5 Francisco Miguel, Vitoriano
6 Luis Rosario, Figueiredo

7 Ricardo Duarte, Neves

8 Joao Tiago, Soares

Série 21 de 31

Joao Rafael, Borges
Oscar Martin, Garin
Hugo Miguel, Silva

Tiago Alexandre, Freire
Rodrigo Jorge, Rodrigues
Paulo Alexandre, Ferreira
Nuno Tiago, Ribeiro
Tiago Andre, Pereira

O~NO O~ WNPRE

Série 22 de 31

1 Luis Alberto, Rodriguez
2 Orlando Miguel, Leal

3 Alexandre Almeida, Fernandes

4 Manuel Duran, Santos
5 Tiago Moniz, Guedes
6 Jose Pedro, Santana

7 Paulo Jorge, Marques
8 Andre Filipe, Rodrigues

Série 23 de 31

1 Antonio Fernando, Sousa
2 Joao Pedro, Caldinhas

3 Pedro Miguel, Batalha

4 Andre Filipe, Mendes

5 Filipe Teixeira, Sa

6 Rui Neves, Fangueiro

7 Jorge Miguel, Ferreira

8 Bruno Vairinhos, Dias

Série 24 de 31

Jorge Sequeira, Lima
Joao Correia, Pimentel
Jose Diogo, Fonseca
Jose Antonio, Fernandes
Nuno Alexandre, Lobo
Luis Miguel, Bernardo
Bruno Andre, Felicio
Luis Carlos, Maricato

O~NO O WNPF

211577 45 E Lisboa PoolSharks

219334 56 G  Associacao Nadadores Estoris
153248 38 C Galitos / Bresimar

215347 30 B Leixoes Sport Club

14397 54 F Sporting Club Caminhense
131311 36 C Ginasio Sto. Tirso

215713 33 B Ba-Leiria

201938 55 G Porto

126856 26 A Penafiel

216587 4 D Clube Nacional de Natacao
206966 48 E BUZIOS - Coruche

220965 32 B Lisboa PoolSharks

126944 56 G  Vitoria Sport Clube

120574 45 E  Aquatico Silves

221797 45 E CASPAE

223822 31 B Clube Desportivo Feirense
222867 41 D Porto

217170 34 B CPCD

224845 35 C Galitos / Bresimar

133441 52 F Porto

223079 40 D Gafanha da Encarnacao
124877 59 G Fluvial Portuense

11495 39 C Gualdim Pais

221723 31 B Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC
202718 60 H Porto

203012 46 E Academica de Coimbra
202103 49 E Sporting

221102 26 A Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy
206936 47 E Porto

217801 43 D Vilacondense

216875 46 E Portinado

14103 42 D Lagoa Academico Clube
10524 58 G Electrico

216837 41 D  Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
104686 28 A Penafiel

108195 41 D Porto

210712 55 G Galitos / Bresimar

201380 64 H Fluvial Portuense

210406 40 D Gafanha da Encarnacao
217939 40 D  Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada

3930 . .
39000 . .
3888 . .

38.82
38.87
38.94
39.13
39.44

38.64
38.46
38.35
38.27
38.30
38.39
38.46
38.69

38.08
38.00
38.00
37.88
38.00
38.00
38.01
38.17

37.75
37.59
37.34
37.01
37.20
37.50
37.74
37.81

36.69
36.63
36.43
36.20
36.21
36.48
36.68
36.89
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~Pn OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno

Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025

=

MASTERS

Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 25de 31

1 Joao Miguel, Cardoso
2 Rui Miguel, Tejo

3 Jose Miguel, Barroso
4 Luis Miguel, Monteiro
5 Nuno Tiago, Varino

6 Rodrigo Sousa, Costa
7 Dmitri, Khodko

8 Daniel Figueira, Goncalves

Série 26 de 31

Bruno Miguel, Silva
Pedro Filipe, Pimentel
Nelson Duarte, Batista
Manuel Antonio, Dantas

Nuno Silva, Lobo
Pedro Nuno, Lopes
Miguel Pereira, Silva

O~NO O~ WNPRE

Série 27 de 31

1 Francisco Dinis, Tejo

2 Carlos Filipe, Melo

3 Andre Santos, Pinto

4 Hugo Alexandre, Amaral

5 Ricardo Contreiras, Jeronimo
6 Humberto Melo, Salustiano

7 Filipe Ferreira, Luz

8 Jean Alexandre, Testagrossa

Série 28 de 31

1 Vitor Lelis, Leite

2 Ricardo Andre, Leal

3 Joao Tiago, Ferraz

4 Ruben Miguel, Matos

5 Augusto Daniel, Moreira
6 Daniel Fernando, Silva
7 Antonio Sergio, Costa
8 Nuno Duarte, Barbosa

Série 29 de 31

1 Hugo Figueiredo, Seco

2 Joao Carlos, Carvalho

3 Fabio Andre, Madureira

4 David Julio, Sher

5 Francisco Xavier, Tomas
6 Filipe Jose, Santos

7 Alexandre Miguel, Santos
8 Telmo Filipe, Casimiro

Miguel Alexandre, Latoeira

109124 28 A Gesloures

104306 56 G  Academica de Coimbra

208445 63 H Fluvial Portuense

23043 42 D Fluvial Portuense

210321 48 E Clube Nacional de Natacao
107152 27 A Clube Desportivo Escolar de Ag
215607 66 | Lagoa Academico Clube
211851 31 B Clube Natacao Masters Almada
210310 39 C Lisboa PoolSharks

101691 41 D Foca

213084 45 E CPCD

101163 50 F Sporting Club Caminhense
104782 33 B Clube Natacao Masters Almada
102544 62 H Fluvial Portuense

216826 52 F Cnac

104229 30 B Viana Natacao

109566 26 A Academica de Coimbra

12385 5 F Cnac

103997 35 C  Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver
12641 388 C Portinado

110593 28 A  Natacao do Fundao/YesEnergy
26439 34 B Lisboa PoolSharks

112320 27 A Gesloures

128318 54 F Salesianos

222530 26 A Braga

24137 40 D Porto

120876 41 D Galitos / Bresimar

110419 34 B Gualdim Pais

23490 32 B Penafiel

221768 27 A Ginasio Clube Portugues
214235 41 D Famalicao

102929 29 A Leixoes Sport Club

15957 37 C Porto

25338 35 C Lisboa PoolSharks

15910 35 C Penafiel

206916 41 D  Ginasio Clube Portugues
117810 25 A Alcobaca

12538 40 D Alcobaca

219470 50 F Fluvial Portuense

10261 35 C Ginasio Clube Portugues

36.00
35.74
35.73
35.62
35.69
35.74
35.90
36.16

35.42
35.40
35.37
35.31
35.34
35.39
3541
35.43

35.00
34.86
34.64
34.63
34.64
34.65
35.00
35.21

34.55
34.45
34.20
34.01
34.15
34.26
34.49
34.61

33.82
33.70
33.21
33.13
33.20
33.35
33.80
34.00
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~Pn OPEN Masters Inverno / Campeonato Nacional Masters Inverno MASTERS
Torres Novas, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prova 31, Masc., 50m Brugos
Série 30 de 31

1 Joao Paulo, Ribeiro 10703 33 B CNLeiria - VOID 3254 . .

2 Pedro Alexandre, Sousa 123374 43 D  Porto 3228

3 Jose Eduardo, Couteiro 106905 49 E  Viana Natacao 3220 _

4 Nuno Maria, Nolasco 26204 38 C  Ginasio Clube Portugues 3163 _ . .

5 Pedro Miguel, Silva 100227 31 B Adrcimm 3200 _ : .

6 Tiago Gabriel, Lopes 122253 26 A Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3227

7 Joao Bernardo, Jorge 109162 28 A Ba-Leiria 3248

8 Ricardo Jorge, Dias 11344 35 C  Grupo Desportivo Mora 329% _ .
Série 31 de 31

1 Miguel Duarte, Henriques 219257 37 C  CNLeiria - VOID 3134 -

2 Tiago Manuel, Azinheirinha 123043 27 A  Acmn 3111

3 Frederico Renato, Sousa 105734 30 B Natacao de Valongo 3050 _ .

4 Angel Jose, Silva 218763 30 B Ginasio Clube Portugues 29.14 .

5 Vitor Samuel, Rocha 107743 29 A  Aquatico Pacense 2953 . .

6 Luis Filipe, Viana 131961 36 C  CLAC-Entroncamento 3064

7 Claudio Miguel, Gomes 105039 30 B Gafanha da Encarnacao 3130 _ .

8 Artur Rafael, Saramago 111949 28 A  BUZIOS - Coruche 3137
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